Date
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24

Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Aug-24

Sep-24
Sep-24
Sep-24
Sep-24

Bray Parish Council transactions £500 and over 1st July to 30th September 2024

Supplier
ARD Playgrounds
Braywood Memorial Hall
Cappntree Garden Care
Colin Chambers
Ernest Barnes
G&W Groundworks
RJC Landscapes Ltd
SSE
Steve Taylor

Braywood Memorial Hall
Braywood Memorial Hall
IT QED
RJC Landscapes Ltd
R Watts and Sons Ltd
SportsCourts
Steve Taylor

Braywood Memorial Hall
RJC Landscapes Ltd
Roche Audio Visual

Steve Taylor

Description
Land Maintenance

Office rent
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Bray Parish Chapel
Land Maintenance

Office rent
Office utilies
ICT
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance

Office rent
Land Maintenance
ICT Hardware
Land Maintenance

Value £
24,198.60
525.00
979.00
2,270.00
6,246.00
2,340.00
2,302.00
503.92
4,115.22

525.00
966.12
999.54
2,390.00
1,200.00
6,669.30
5,476.22

525.00
2,087.00
900.00
3,530.63



